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Disparities Standing Committee
Web Meeting
July 21, 2016 | 12:00—2:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions:

Web Link: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?741924

Teleconference

e Dial (877) 623-3488 for Committee members or (888) 281-0469 for public participants

If you need technical assistance, you may press *0 to alert an operator or send an email to
ngf@commpartners.com.

Meeting Objectives:

e Update on related efforts
e Refine Roadmap conceptual model

12:00 pm

12:10 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:45 pm

1:55 pm

2:00 pm

Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives
Marshall Chin, MD, MPH, FACP, Co-Chair
Ninez Ponce, MPP, PhD, Co-Chair

Erin O’Rourke, Senior Director, NQF

Update on the NQF SES Trial Period and Related Efforts (NAM, ASPE)
Helen Burstin, MD, MPH

Marshall Chin

Erin O’Rourke

Committee Discussion

Review and Refinement of Roadmap Themes and Draft Conceptual Model
Marshall Chin
Erin O’Rourke

Opportunity for Public Comment

Next Steps
Andrew Anderson, MHA, Senior Project Manager, NQF

Adjourn
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